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	Protein name
	Triticum aestivum (IWGSC)
	Accession number
	Size(bp)
	Protein length
	SP
	Molecular weighta
	pI
	Group
	Chrb
	Locationb

	TaPR1-1
	TraesCS5B02G181500
	HQ541961
	495
	164
	24
	17634.89
	8.7
	I
	5B
	Extracellular 

	TaPR1-4
	TraesCS7D02G161200
	HQ541964
	495
	164
	24
	17536.74
	8.6
	I
	7D
	Extracellular

	TaPR1-7
	TraesCS5B02G443400
	HQ541967
	498
	165
	22
	17774.45
	4.2
	III
	5B
	Extracellular

	TaPR1-9
	TraesCS5A02G439700
	HQ541969
	501
	166
	23
	17831.49
	4.3
	III
	5A
	Extracellular

	TaPR1-16
	TraesCS5D02G446900
	HQ541976
	504
	167
	24
	17818.64
	4.5
	III
	5D
	Extracellular

	TaPR1-19
	TraesCS5A02G439800
	HQ541979
	504
	167
	24
	17801.64
	4.8
	III
	5A
	Extracellular

	TaPR1-20
	TraesCS7D02G201400
	HQ541980
	522
	173
	25
	18800.04
	8.3
	II
	7D
	Extracellular 


a: Prediction of protein molecular weight by online software (https://web.expasy.org/protparam/).
b: The chromosomal localization and subcellular localization of TaPR1 proteins were determined by online software EnsemblPlants.















